
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

82  
864   

14   
18  
93  
26  

4  
77  

Name 

Filip Turek  
Helga Heinrich  
Václav Šafáø    
Vìra Petrù Vostrá     
Peter Benz  
Miroslav Nižnanský  
Michal Petrù  
Miroslav Veselý  

Overall BestTm 

2:35.711 
3:02.615 
3:50.331 
3:55.016 
4:00.025 
4:11.092 
4:13.539 
4:33.853 

Diff  

24.617 
51.521 

1:39.237 
1:43.922 
1:48.931 
1:59.998 
2:02.445 
2:22.759 
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Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

RACE DIRECTOR: STEWARD:

Carbonia Cup 

14.8.2015 

Qualifying D 1 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 


