

## Carbonia Cup

14.8.2015

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

**Qualifying D 1** 

Pos	No.	Name	Overall BestTm	Diff
1	82	Filip Turek	2:35.711	24.617
2	864	Helga Heinrich	3:02.615	51.521
3	14	Václav Šafáø	3:50.331	1:39.237
4	18	Vìra Petrù Vostrá	3:55.016	1:43.922
5	93	Peter Benz	4:00.025	1:48.931
6	26	Miroslav Ni⊡nanský	4:11.092	1:59.998
7	4	Michal Petrù	4:13.539	2:02.445
8	77	Miroslav Veselý	4:33.853	2:22.759

**Chief of Timing & Scoring** 

**Race Director** 

Orbits

STEWARD:

**RACE DIRECTOR:** 

Printed: 19.9.2015 9:35:05